FILTER CHARACTERISTICS:
 – Housings construction materials:
  Carbon steel
  Stainless steel
  Exotic alloys
  (other materials available as option)
 – Filter elements construction materials:
  316L SS

BLOW- BACK FILTERS
TAILOR MADE
Ordering information:
Nozzles type
F - UNI fl ange
A - ANSI fl ange
In/out
03 - 3”
04 - 4”
06 - 6”
...
In/out position
Z - Side / side
L - Side / bottom
Closure type
T - Flanged
G - Swing bolts
Material
C - Carbon steel
W - 304 SS
S - 316 SS
...
Element quantity
3  4  9
...
Element length
4   -   40”
6   -   60”
8   -   80”
12 - 120”
BB XXXXLC16 4 06 A -T
ASCO Filtri S.r.l.
Via G. Brodolini, 1
20089 Rozzano (MI) - Italia
Phone: +39 02 89703.1
Fax: +39 02 89703.410
E-mail: asco@ascofiltri.com
Web: www.ascofiltri.com
Ordering information:
Diameter
060
090
120
Internal code
Length
0500
1000
1500
2000
3000
Media grade
HC
HE
...
Media material
S  - AISI 316L
I   - Inconel
H - Alloy HR
F  - Fecralloy
Hardware material
S  - AISI 316L
I   - Inconel
H - Alloy HR
F  - Fecralloy
BBE 1500 XXX- -S S090 HC
Series BB
BLOW- BACK FILTERS
TAILOR MADE
Blow-back in-line cleaning:
BBE series surface fi ltration elements, have been desig-
ned for use in automatic blow-back self cleaning fi ltra-
tion systems, to guarantee high fi ltration effi ciency, long